
St Peter’s C.E. Primary School 

 

Holiday List 

 

2026/2027 

 

    School Closes   School Opens 

 

AUTUMN TERM      Tuesday, 1st Sept 2026 
 

 

HALF TERM  Friday, 23rd Oct 2026    Monday, 9th Nov 2026 

(2 Weeks) 

CHRISTMAS       Friday, 18th Dec 2026  Monday, 4th January 2027 

 

HALF TERM  Friday, 12th Feb 2027  Monday, 22nd Feb 2027 

 

EASTER        Thurs, 25th March 2027           Monday, 12th April 2027 

HOLIDAYS 

 

MAY DAY        Friday, 30th April 2027           Tuesday, 4th May 2027 

 

SPRING BANK  Friday, 28th May 2027  Monday, 7th June 2027 

 

SUMMER TERM Friday, 23rd July 2027 

 

 

STAFF ONLY – INSET DAYS 

 
Wednesday, 4th November 2026 

 

Thursday, 5th November 2026 

 

Friday, 6th November 2026 

 

Tuesday, 9th March 2027 

 

Wednesday, 10th March 2027 

 

 
 


